BROAD HEAT METER
MODEL SELECTION & DESIGN MANUAL
 Features
• Very competitive prices: only 20%~40% of those
for similar products in Europe and America. The
reason why prices are so competitive is because of
BROAD’s super R&D capability, the other reason is
because of BROAD’s vision to advocate “behavioral

16 Battery Voltage: 3.6V. Life: 6 years
flow sensor
Parameters & Prices
No. Model Price Applicable flow rate(m3/h) Dimension (mm) Weight Pipe
caliber
Tie-in
(Euro) Normal Min. Max. L W H (kg) DN(mm)
1 BRL15 73 1.5 0.03 3.0 122 148 70 0.35 15 G  /   B pipe thread
2 BRL20 81 2.5 0.05 5.0 122 148 75 0.40 20 G 1 B pipe thread
3 BRL25 116 3.5 0.07 7 140 167 85 0.55 25 G 1   /  B pipe thread
4 BRL32 160 6 0.12 12 157 187 90 0.70 32 G 1    /  B pipe thread
5 BRL40 275 10 0.2 20 171 201 95 0.90 40 G 2 B pipe thread
6 BRL50 475 15 0.3 30 295 125 140 5.8 50 Standard flange
7 BRL65 723 25 0.5 50 295 145 156 6.8 65 (PN10. PN16,
8 BRL80 796 40 0.8 80 295 160 173 7.6 80 optional)
9 BRL100 877 60 1.2 120 331 220 220 13.2 100
10 BRL125 960 100 2.0 200 305 250 250 16.5 125
11 BRL150 1056 150 3.0 300 310 285 285 19.1 150
12 BRL200 1218 250 5.0 500 330 340 340 34.6 200
13 BRL250 2437 400 8.0 800 360 405 405 44.2 250
14 BRL300 3006 600 12 1200 430 460 460 58.7 300
15 BRL350 3542 750 15 1500 480 520 520 84.8 350
16 BRL400 3981 900 18 1800 530 580 580 111.1 400
17 BRL450 4680 1200 24 2400 530 640 640 162 450
18 BRL500 5963 1500 30 3000 590 715 716 192 500
Note:
a. Applicable flow rate means the best flow rate range that customer can use as reference for the model selection. The
flow rate measurement range is much wider than the applicable flow rate.The heat meter can measure the flow rate
directly. It can be used as a ultrasonic flowmeter, to be separately ordered.